
DMe of open ing of price pan: To be noti fied after Techn ical Bid E val nation (\I \I \I .c )roc. bihau!ll\·. in) 
The lender documents are available at website 11"11 w.cproc.hihar.guv.in Tender lee (CO~I of 130Q) In be: paid through C-PH: mcnt mode only. 
Tender documents IllUSI be accompanied with EMD in form Bank Guarantee! DD in favour olrAccoums Officer. BSPTCL"f8iling which the 
tender shall be summarily rejected. 

Chief Eusinecr (Project II) 

CD 
. , . , 

. 

, 
, 

BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regel. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)(Contact 0- 0612-2504655, 

IYI No- 776381770 I, Fax No- 0612-2504655, Email 10 - cC.lrans(,6'+ "l!nHlil.colll) 
(CST No.:- 10.-\AFCB2393H IZI, CIN - U40102BR2012SCC018889) 

(Department of Project-II of BSPTCL) 

c O~R.IGJ ENDUrYI 
1 st Tender Extension Notice for (NIT) NO.- 92/PR/BSPTCLI2018,PR No.-6498 

Due date for submission and opening of Online tenders for NIT No. 92/PR/BSPTCLl20 18 
for Re-conductoring of 132 KV Chandauti-Sonenagar SIC Trans. Line (L- 30) and 132 K V Chandauti 
Rafiganj-Sonenagar Trans, Line (L-31) with HTLS conductor (equivaJent to Panther) on turnkey basi .. 
(Route length- 78.21 KM) is extended as follows:- 

------------- ------------ - 
Last date of on line sale of Bid Oocument/Req uest of bid/bid documents up to 15.00 H rs. on 08.10.2018 
Date of Pre-bid meeting: 11:00 HI'S 24,09.2018 
Last date of online submission of tender lip to 16:00 HI'S on 08.10.2018 
Date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid (Part-I) at 15,00 Hrs, on 09.10.2018 
Or,iginal EIYID in form of DD!BG will have to be deposited to BSPTCL at least one day before opening of the Techno 
com mercial Bid.(Pa rt -I). 

I. "Bid Processing Fcc is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), :\et Banking. ,\,CFTIRTGS". 
2. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through c-payrnent portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.iu befnre the dare ,,< time spccilied in 

the NIT. The dcp.utment doesn't take responsibility for the delay/ Non submission of Tender/ Non Rcconriliariou of online Payment caused dur to 
:'I'orr-availability of Intcrrret Connection, Network Traflie/Holidays or any other reason". 

- - - -- - --- -- 

E.tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eP;ocurement Help Desk Firs~ ! 
Floor, Ml22, Bank Of India Building, Road No·25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612·2523006, Mob:9939035696 - : '- , i 

"~ ~ ~"qlC;aj ~ ~ ~ ~ CflT MT31 ~, m ~ ~ ..-<QIRlCfi fa1ubr "Ql"C('f <it, ~ v<f ~ <A 
0f'tRf <it I" 

! \19S MelTIO No , .1 

Sd/- 
(Dileep Kumar) 

Chief Engineer' (Project JI) 
Patna dated .1.~~.l?~.:-.)K. .1 

Copy forwarded to DBA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

(D;&~\\'b 
Chief Engineer (Project H) 


